
As of January 12, 2017 

Ready, Set, Grow 
Campaign for the Prairie du Chien Memorial Library 

 

Donors 
 

$100,000 or more 
3M Foundation 

Design Homes/Randy & Shelly Weeks/Weeks Family 
Peoples State Bank 

Sue Tiller/Tiller Family 
 

$50,000 to $99,999 
George Family Foundation 

 

$25,000 to $49,999 
Kati & Mark Forsythe 

 

$15,000 to $24,999 
Anonymous 

Burlington Northern Santa Fe Railway Foundation 
Bruce & Mary Novey Family 

Town and Country Sanitation, Inc. 
 

$10,000 to $14,999 
Anonymous 

American Tower 
David & Linda Bowar 

Gundersen Health 
Madison Gas and Electric Foundation 

Nelson True Value 
Owen & Catherine Vincent 

 

$5,000 to $9,999 
Czajkowski Higgins & Tisdale, S.C. 

Dental Associates of Prairie du Chien 
Hartig Drug/Dick & Brenda Hartig 

Gary & Kathy Koch 

Mayo Clinic Health System Foundation 
Miniature Precision Components 

Running Inc. 
Watco Transportation Services 
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$1,000 to $4,999 

Anonymous (multiple) 
Anderson Family 
Nancy Ashmore 

Nancy & Bob Becker 
Delores Bonney 

Casey’s General Store 
Community Health Services 

Teresa Connell 
Crawford County Community Fund 

Jerry & Joanne Cummings 
Joyce & James Czajkowski 

 

Sasha, Keagan, & Cullen Dull 
Ted & Janet Finn 
Hans & Judith Gill 

Ruth & Mike Hendricks 
Kiwanis Club 

Janelle Mathies Family 
Bernard & Rosanna Mayer 

Terry Meyer 
Thomas & Linda Munson 

PdC High School Class of 1974 
Ross & Pamela Ritchie 

 

Robert and Penny Selch 
Kurt & Peggy Smith 

Southwest Vet Services 
Bob & Cindy Standorf 

Jodi Sweeney 
Robert & Judith Thompson 

Vierbicher Associates 
Brett & Cody Wagner 
Bob & Arlene Willms 
Women’s Civic Club 

 

$500 to $999 
American Transmission Company 

Blackhawk Motors 
Mary Ann Garrity 

Kwik Trip 
Pete's Hamburger Stand 
Prairie Pulverizing, Inc. 

Jeanette Rau 
John Ryan 

SCS Engineers 
 

$100 to $499 
Accurate Appraisals 

Craig Anderson & Kile Mantz 
Badgerland Financial 
Michael & Zita Balk 

Anthony & Louise Bialy 
Rodney & Charlene Boom 

Layne & Susan David 
Ken & LouAnn Davis 

Pamela & Mark Eulgem 
Garth Frable & Teresa Hay McMahon 

Donald & Lee Gordon 
Mark & Ann Grunwald 

Richard & Patricia Hamann 
Edward Hayes-Hall 

Howe Printing 
Drew & Valerie Johnson 
Lloyd & Annette Johnson 

Johnson Block & Company 
Donald Knapp 

Daniel & Luann Lipke 
New Horizons 

O'Reilly Auto Parts 
Pete's Hamburger Stand 

PDC Dentistry 
Scott & Teri Sandeman 

Michael & Coleen Skaife 
Spahn and Rose 
Jackie VanDeHey 

Todd Waller 
Margaret & James Walz 

Floyd Welsch 

Up to $100 
Anonymous (multiple) 

Gregory & Beth Anderson 
Mary Elise Antoine 

Gregory & Beth Bonney 
Ona Childs 

Bruce & Barb Elvert 
Brian Ertmer & Anna Queram 

Noel Ferguson 
Bonnie Fitzgerald-Jewett 

Guy & Esther Ghan 
Janet & Tim Giese 

Frederick & Barbara Grelle 
Frederick & Amy Grelle 

Tawni & Ronald Kind 
Helen & Kathryn Larson 

L.M. Messerli 
Marla Peterson 

Prairie du Chien Area School District 
Rivers & Bluffs Auto Club 

Brian Rutherford 
Floyd & Norma Welsch Living Trust 
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Named Gifts 
 

In Memory In Memory In Honor 
Arlien Balk 

Michael & Zita Balk 
Ken & LouAnn Davis 

Pamela & Mark Eulgem 
Lloyd & Annette Johnson 
Michael & Coleen Skaife 

Evelyn Ashmore & Alfred Barnard  
Nancy Ashmore 

Helen Cummings 
Jerry & Joanne Cummings 

Trina DuCharme 
Layne & Susan David 

Thomas & Linda Munson 
Dorothy Ferguson 

Noel Ferguson 
Barbara Huebsch 

Garth Frable & Teresa Hay McMahon 
Fred Huebsch 

Thomas & Linda Munson 
Mary Konichek 

Bruce & Barb Elvert 
Thomas & Linda Munson 

Marla Peterson 
Kay Kramer 

Guy & Esther Ghan 
Helen Lipke 

Daniel & Luann Lipke 
Ann Meyer 
Terry Meyer 

Garth Frable & Teresa Hay McMahon 
Marty Ohlert 

Donald & Lee Gordon 
Gary Olson 

Thomas & Linda Munson 
Leary Peterson 

Layne & Susan David 
Bonnie Fitzgerald-Jewett 
Scott & Teri Sandeman 

Elmer Queram 
Anonymous (multiple) 

Gregory & Beth Anderson 
Mary Elise Antoine 

Gregory & Beth Bonney 
Ona Childs 

Brian Ertmer & Anna Queram 
Janet & Tim Giese 

Frederick & Barbara Grelle 
Frederick & Amy Grelle 
Helen & Kathryn Larson 

Daniel & Luann Lipke 
L.M. Messerli 

Floyd & Norma Welsch Living Trust 
Dorothy Rolph 

Garth Frable & Teresa Hay McMahon 
Sara Ryan 

Community Health Services 
Bruce & Barb Elvert 

Tawni & Ronald Kind 
Donald Knapp 

Thomas & Linda Munson 
Rivers & Bluffs Auto Club 

John Ryan 
Margaret & James Walz 

Andy Specht 
Kurt & Peggy Smith 

Eric Temte 
Thomas & Linda Munson 

Norma Welsch 
Thomas & Linda Munson 

Floyd Welsch 
 

Norb Aschom 
Kati & Mark Forsythe 

Norb and Nancy Aschom 
Garth Frable & Teresa Hay McMahon 

Ken & Dorothy Birrenbach 
Thomas & Linda Munson 
Jerry & Joan Cummings 

Thomas & Linda Munson 
Layne David 

Jackie VanDeHey 
Paul and Linda Ginkel 

Garth Frable & Teresa Hay McMahon 
Thad & Jenny Peak 

Brian Rutherford 
Children & Grandchildren of the 

Owners and Employees of Prairie 
Pulverizing 

Prairie Pulverizing, Inc. 
Willms Family 

Bob & Arlene Willms 
 

 


